
Shipping 
Address:

Billing
Address:

same as 
shipping

Optional Patches ($2.50 each)

_____ Faithful Navigator      _____ Color Corps Commander     _____ District Marshal

_____ District Master     _____ Vice Supreme Master      _____ Supreme Master

ORDER FORM
CUSTOMER #:

Beret

Blazer

Trousers

Tie

Gloves

Mask (Black)

Service Baldric

Ceremonial Baldric

Shoes

Overcoat

_____ Executive      _____ Traditional

Standard / Long

S / M / L / XL / 2XL

_____ | XShort / Short / Reg / Long / XLong

One Size Fits All

Short    /    Regular    /    Long

_____ | Reg / Wide (Sizes 6-15)

_____ | Size (this includes a 4th Degree Badge)

Short    /    Regular    /    Long

_____ | Reg (Sizes 34-64) / Long (Sizes 42-64)

Shipping charges will be applied to orders        •         Taxes will be applied to your order if applicable.

$24.50

$270.00

$120.00

$34.50

$6.00

$4.95

$28.50

$24.00

$98.00

$225.00

Measurements

Notes

Customer Information (Please print and complete all fields)

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Payment Method:            CC                Cash             Other 

Name on Card:

Card Number:

 AE  MC  VISA  DISC  IMPAC   

Exp. Date:            /                       CVC:

Height

Head
(1" above eyebrow)

Chest
(fullest area)

Overarm
(optional)

Mid-Section
(optional)

Waist
(where pants are 
normally worn)

Qty. Item PriceSize / Options

230 Supply Room Rd.  •  P.O. Box 7277  •  Oxford, AL  36203  •  (833) 562-4327  •  orders@kofcuniform.com  •  www.kofcuniform.com

UNIFORMS


