

CUSTOMER #:

Customer Information (Please print and complete all fields)

Name:					
Phone:			Name on Card:		
Email:			Card Number:		
Payment Method: CC	Cash	n Other	AE MC VISA DISC	IMPAC	
			Exp. Date: / CVC:		
Shipping Address:			Billing Address:		
			same as		
Measurements	Qty.	Item	Size / Options	Price	
Height		Beret	Size (this includes a 4th Degree Badge)	\$24.50	
		Blazer	Executive Traditional	\$270.00	
		Trousers	XShort / Short / Reg / Long / XLong	\$120.00	
Head (1" above eyebrow)		Tie	Standard / Long	\$34.50	
		Gloves	S / M / L / XL / 2XL	\$6.00	
Chest (fullest area)		Mask (Black)	One Size Fits All	\$4.95	
		Service Baldric	Short / Regular / Long	\$28.50	
		Ceremonial Baldric	Short / Regular / Long	\$24.00	
Overarm (optional)		Shoes	Reg / Wide (Sizes 6-15)	\$98.00	
		Overcoat	Reg (Sizes 34-64) / Long (Sizes 42-64)	\$225.00	
	Optional Patches (\$2.50 each)				
Mid-Section (optional)		Faithful Navigator	Color Corps Commander District M	larshal	
		District Master Vice Supreme Master Supreme Master			
Waist (where pants are normally worn)					
-		Shipping charges will be	e applied to orders • Taxes will be applied to your order if applicable.		
Notes					

230 Supply Room Rd. • P.O. Box 7277 • Oxford, AL 36203 • (833) 562-4327 • orders@kofcuniform.com • www.kofcuniform.com